




Rhône Valley: 
Although part of the Rhône Valley lies in the southeastern region, the southern part is where 
some of the most iconic wines are produced. Côtes du Rhône, Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Gigondas, 
and Vacqueyras are just a few examples of the renowned wines originating from this area.

Languedoc-Roussillon: 
This is the largest wine-producing region in France, spanning from the Pyrenees to the Rhône 
River. It is known for producing a wide range of wines, from full-bodied reds like Minervois and 
Corbières to fresh and fruity whites like Picpoul de Pinet and Limoux sparkling wines. 
Roussillon cuisine is influenced by Catalan traditions. The region is known for its use of spices 
like saffron, paprika, and cinnamon. Sweet and savory dishes often combine flavors, such as 
Ollada (a meat and vegetable stew) and Rousquilles (a type of pastry)

Provence: 
Famous for its rosé wines, Provence is a picturesque wine region located in the southeastern 
part of France. The region also produces red and white wines, but it is the pale pink rosé that 
has gained international acclaim and popularity. The region is known for its use of local 
ingredients, including olives, garlic, and tomatoes. Socca, Pissaladière, and Pan Bagnat (a tuna 
sandwich) are popular dishes. This glamorous coastal region is known for its seafood and fresh 
produce. Socca, a chickpea flour pancake, and Pissaladière are popular local snacks. The cuisine 
here is often light and features dishes like Bouillabaisse, seafood platters, and salads with a wide 
variety of herbs and citrus flavors.



Nôtre Dame des Vignes 

Fontimple 

Légende des Toques (BIO grapes) 

Passe Colline

Les Artistes BIO 

BIG

Origine 1348 

Jas Dellange

La Dignerette – 22

153 Rouge Rose

to be or not to be rose 

Le Gris

Stellaire

Rivesaltes

Les Terrasses

Visan/ Côtes du Rhône villages (Rh) 

Vacqueyras (Rh) 

Côtes du Rhône (Rh) 

Ventoux (Rh)

Côtes du Rhône (Rh) 

Ventoux (Rh) 

Muscat Beaumes de Venise (Rh)

Jas Dellange IGP Mediterranee (Rh) 

Grignan Des Adhemars AOC (SdV)

Côtes du Roussillon et Villages

Côtes du Roussillon (AdV)

Côtes Catalanes (AdV)

Le Gris Grenache 2022 (AdV)

Stellaire Grenache 2022 (AdV)

2021

IGP Mediterranee Coup de cœur/2021 (GV)s

8,19 € 

12,30 €

6,48 €

5,85 €

6,48 €

5,58 €

10,80 € 

6,30 €

7,3 €

5,89 €

4,14 €

5,15 €

8,69 €

8,26 €

8,37 €

ROSE WINES�

Roque Colombe

Fontimple

Notre Dame des Vignes

Legende des Toques

Passe Colline

Le Clocher

Les Artistes

BIG

Petit Gran 100% Muscat Sec 

Domaine du Paparo@er

(bioorganic) 

La Vallee

Les Perraches

Loulys – 22

Sweet Mouscat Moelleux Blanc

Chardonnay Classic Blanc

Viognier Classic Blanc

Chardonnay Reserve Blanc

Rancio sec Blanc

Sweet Mouscat Moelleux Blanc

Chateauneuf du Pape (Rh

Vacqueyras (Rh) 

Visan/ Côtes du Rhône villages (Rh)

Côtes du Rhône (Rh) 

Ventoux (Rh)

Visan (Rh) 

Côtes du Rhône (Rh)

Ventoux (Rh)

Vaucluse (Rh) white 5,36

 Muscat Beaumes de Venise (Rh) 

Cairanne Blanc 92 PTS Interna@onal

Wine Challenge 2020-22/ HV3

Grignan des Adhemars AOC (SdV)

Grignan des Adhemars AOC (SdV) 

2021-2022 "Reserve" (AdV)

2022 "Reserve" (AdV)

2022 "Reserve"(AdV) 

2022 "Reserve" (AdV) 

"Reserve" (AdV)

2021-2022 "Reserve" (AdV)

28,91 €

14,30 €

8,19 €

6,48 €

5,85 €

7,74 €

6,48 €

5,58 €

5,36 €

15,80 €

21,6 €

 

7,9 €

11,2 €

4,48 €

5,45 €

5,45 €

6,79 €

14,38 €

4,48 €

WHITE WINES

Product name Place/ Origins/ Description Price

Product name Place/ Origins/ Description Price



Fresh Muscat Sec Blanc

Sweet Mouscat Moelleux

 153 Rouge Blanc

153 Rouge Blanc

Le Coq Volant

Viognier

La Clavelle N8

La Vallee 

Rivesaltes

Roque Colombe

Le Pas de Montmirail

Fontimple

Tradition

Dom Venitia

La Porte d'Autanne 

Les Confluences (new product)

Notre Dame des Vignes

La Croisee des Chemins (new product)

Legende des Toques (BIO grapes) 

Passe Colline

Les Pierres du Vallat

Castellas

Confidence

Prestige

Cuvee du Marot

L'Oratorie (new product)

Le Clocher

Le pont

Les Mascarons

Les Templiers

Les Remparts

Les Ar@stes 11,5 (new product) 

BIG

Domaine Pertiane (Biodynamie)

Cepage Muscat 2021-2022 (AdV) 

Cepage Muscat 2021-2022 (AdV) 

Côtes du Roussillon et Villages, 

Côtes du Roussillon 2021-2022

Côtes du Roussillon et Villages, 

Côtes du Roussillon 2021-2022

Côtes du Rhône Villages / 2021 HV3(GV)

IGP Mediterranee /2021 (GV) 

2019 (GV)

Cairanne Blanc 92 PTS interna@onal

wine challenge 2020-2022 HV3 (GV)

2021

Chateauneuf du Pape (Rh)

Gigondas (Rh)

Vacqueyras (Rh)

Rasteau (Rh)

Beaumes de venise (Rh) 

Cairanne (Rh) 

Vinsobres (Rh)

Visan/ Côtes du Rhône villages (Rh)

cdr villages/ Côtes du Rhône villages (Rh)

Côtes du Rhône (Rh)

Ventoux (Rh)

Gigondas (Rh)

Vacqueyras (Rh) 

Beaumes de venise (Rh)

Rasteau (Rh) 

Visan (Rh) 

plan de dieu (Rh)

Visan (Rh)

Vaison la romanie (Rh) 

Seguret (Rh)

Roaix (Rh) 

Sablet (Rh) 

Côtes du Rhône (Rh) 

Ventoux (Rh)

Vacqueyras (Rh)

5,45 €

5,45 €

5,89 €

№

4,54 €

8,37 €

 6,3 €

34,2 €

21,6 €

18,26 €

28,91 €

16,50 €

12,90 €

10,40 €

10,60 €

9,81 €

9,81 €

8,19 €

6,84 €

6,48 €

5,85 €

18,90 €

15,80 €

12,70 €

12,60 €

10,71 €

8,28 €

7,47 €

7,47 €

7,47 € 

7,47 €

7,47 €

5,85 €

5,58 €

15,84 €

WHITE WINES

RED WINES

Product name Place/ Origins/ Description Price

Product name Place/ Origins/ Description Price



RED WINES

Domaine Miramont (Biodynamie) 

Miramont (Biodynamie) IGP

Domaine de la Brune

Domaine de Pisan

Domaine des Capes

Domaine Portail des Oiseaux (HVE)

La Ponche

Trias

Bel Air 

La Beaume

Les Encostes

L'Herein

Nos Terroirs Bio 

Nos Terroirs Bio

Nos Terroirs Bio 

Nos Terroirs Bio

Domaine Pertiane (Biodynamie)

Domaine Miramont (Biodynamie)

Miramont (Biodynamie)

Nat&Sens Bioorganic

Nat&Sens

Nat&Sens 100% Syrah 

Les Grands Plans – 21/22 

Mas de Merlere – 21 

Secret de Syrah – 20

Pure Quintessense – 21/22

Sarrazine – 20

Grenache Reserve Rouge

Le Pif Rouge

to be or not to be Rouge

RD 900 Rouge

RD 900 Rouge

Altatura Rouge

Altatura Rouge

Oppulum Rouge

153 Rouge

Cote Nature rouge BIO

La Montagne

La Montagne

Les Collines

Vacqueyras (Rh)

IGP Miediterranee (Rh)

Beaumes de venise (Rh)

Rasteau (Rh)

Côtes du Rhône (Rh) 

Ventoux (Rh)

Vacqueyras (Rh)

Beaumes de venise (Rh) 

Beaumes de venise (Rh) 

Beaumes de venise (Rh) 

Rasteau (Rh) 

Visan (Rh)

Vacqueyras (Rh)

Rasteau (Rh)

Visan (Rh)

Côtes du Rhône (Rh) 

Vacqueyras (Rh)

Vacqueyras (Rh) 

IGP Miediterranee (Rh)

Côtes du Rhône (Rh)

Ventoux (Rh) 

IGP Vaucluse (Rh) 

Grignan (SdV)

Grignan (SdV)

Grignan (SdV)

Grignan (SdV)

Grignan (SdV)

(AdV)

Côtes Catalanes 2020-2022 (AdV)

Côtes Catalanes 2021-2022 (AdV)

Côtes du Roussillon Villages/ 2020/ (AdV)

Côtes du Roussillon Villages/ 2020/ (AdV)

Côtes du Roussillon Villages/ 2020/ (AdV)

Côtes du Roussillon Villages/ 2020/ (AdV)

Côtes du Roussillon Villages/ 2020/ (AdV)

Côtes du Roussillon et Villages

Côtes du Roussillon/ 2021 (AdV)

Côtes du Roussillon et Villages

Côtes du Roussillon/ 2019 (AdV)

Cairanne Rouge HVE3 ** guide

hachele & 95 PTS Decanter /2019/(GV)

Cairanne Rouge HVE3 ** guide

hachele & 95 PTS Decanter /2019/(GV)

Rasteau Rouge HVE3 93 PTS IWC

2022& Coup de coeur Verre de vins (GV)  

15,84 €

7,70 €

11,88 €

11,52 €

6,48 €

6,12 €

16,65 €

15,75 €

14,40 €

14,40 €

13,95 € 

11,16 €

13,68 €

12,69 €

 8,82 €

6,48 €

15,84 €

15,84 €

7,70 €

6,48 €

5,92 €

5,27 €

7,3 €

8,6 € 

10,4 €

10,4 €

14 €

 5,89 € 

 4,97 €

4,14 €

8,39 €

17,46 €

13,45 €

27,09 €

14,40 €

 12,31 €

 

7,85 €

 

19,8 €

19,8 €

24,3 €

Product name Place/ Origins/ Description Price



Les Collines

Le Plan

Le Plan

Caladoc

Noir Ventabren

Le Carre du Coq

La Montagne

La Montagne

Les Collines

Muscat de Rivesaltes

Rivesaltes Grenat

Rasteau Rouge/ HVE3/ 2020/ (GV) 

Côtes du Rhône Villages Plan de

Dieu/ BIO/ 2019 (GV)

Côtes du Rhône Villages Plan de

Dieu/ BIO/ 2020/ (GV)

IGP Mediterranee/ (GV)

2019/ (GV)

2020/(GV

Cairanne Rouge ** guide hachele&95 

PTS Decanter/HV3/2019/ (GV)

Cairanne Rouge ** guide hachele&95 

PTS Decanter/HV3/2020/ (GV)

Rasteau Rouge 93 PTS IWC 2022&

coup de coeur Verre de vins/ 2019/ (GV)

2021 (GV)

2021 (GV)

24,3 €

13,05 €

8,37 €

№

6,3 €

52,2 €

37,8 €

21 €

19,8 €

24,3 €

10,22 €

10,22 €

Eau de vie (Rh)

Muscat beaumes de venise (Rh) 

Muscat beaumes de venise (Rh) 

Muscat beaumes de venise (Rh) 

Muscat beaumes de venise (Rh) 

Muscat beaumes de venise (Rh) 

Muscat beaumes de venise (Rh) 

Muscat beaumes de venise (Rh) 

Muscat beaumes de venise (Rh) 

Muscat beaumes de venise (Rh) 

Muscat beaumes de venise (Rh) 

Muscat beaumes de venise (Rh) 

Marc de Muscat 50 cl 

Collection Bois Dore 2003

Collection Bois Dore 2006

Collection Bois Dore 2009

Collection Bois Dore 2010

Collection Bois Dore 2013&2014 

Rouge Exclusif 50 cl

Carte Or

APSOM Mixologie 

Origine 1348 reserve

Origine 1348 

Domaine du Paparotier

(bioorganic grapes) 

30,42 €

29,18 €

28,08 €

24,44 €

23,54 €

22,82 €

14,95 €

12,80 €

13,86 €

 16,63 €

10,80 €

15,80 €

dore

dore

dore

dore

dore

dore

red

dore

dore

dore

dore

dore

SWEET WINES

RED WINES

Product name Place/ Origins/ Description Color Price

Product name Place/ Origins/ Description Price



Vintage

Signature

Muscat de Rivesaltes Delice

Rivesaltes Ambre 5 ans d'age

Rivesaltes Tuile, 5 ans d'age 

Rivesaltes Ambre 10 ans d'ege 

Rivesaltes Ambre 20 ans d'ege 

Rivesaltes Ambre 

Rivesaltes Ambre

Rivesaltes Ambre

Rivesaltes Ambre 

Rivesaltes Ambre

Rivesaltes Ambre

Rivesaltes Ambre

Rasteau VDN (Rh)

Rasteau VDN (Rh)

Rivesaltes/ 2022 (AdV)

2021 (AdV)

2021 (AdV)

Grande Reserve (AdV)

Grande Reserve (AdV)

Collection Millesimes 2002 (AdV) 

Collection Millesimes 1988 (AdV) 

Collection Millesimes 1980 (AdV) 

Collection Millesimes 1976 (AdV) 

Collection Millesimes 1970 (AdV) 

Collection Millesimes 1965 (AdV) 

Collection Millesimes 1936 (AdV) 

Fines Bulles (Rh)

(AdV)

(AdV)

(AdV)

15,80 €

15,80 €

10,84 €

№10.22 €

10.22 €

14,26 €

19,71 €

32,06 €

34,34 €

52,99 €

47,03 €

70,67 €

83,36 €

277,20 €

RASTEAU WINE

dore

tuile

7,95 €

7,70 €

7,70 €

7,70  €

white

white

white

rose

Product name Place/ Origins/ Description PriceColor

Product name Place/ Origins/ Description PriceColor

Muscatine

Vin Mousseux Muscat Doux

Bel Or

Fine en bulles Blanc Muscat

Fine en bulles rose

RASTEAU WINE



GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
1 - GENERALITIES
 Any order placed with Heritage & Wines implies unconditional acceptance of the following terms and conditions that prevail over any terms 
and conditions of purchase or any document emanating from the customer. 
1.1 The information, norms and characteristics featured in the documents of Heritage & Wines (catalogues, notes, sheets, brochures…) are 
provided on a purely information basis. 
1.2  The products listed there are subject to change or delete without notice. Heritage & Wines reserves the right to modify its products as deemed 
appropriate, even after the orders acceptance, without, however, the principal characteristics and performances being affected. Our Products 
presented in our catalogues or prospectus can be subject to modifications without prior notice due to technical or regulatory changes.
2 - ORDERS: The orders addressed to Heritage & Wines directly by our clients or transmitted by our co-workers, bind suppliers only when they 
were confirmed by a written document (fax, mail). It remains our policy to require a minimum mixed order of 150€ or equivalent 2 cases (12 
bottles). 
3 - PRICING: The prices are quoted in Euros (€), exclusive France VAT, depending on availability and excluding variations. Orders departure is 
from metropolitan France only, from our warehouses. The terms and conditions specified in our offers are fixed for a limited period of 30 days, 
unless otherwise specified between the Parties.
       3.1 Qualitative or quantitative rebates and commercial partnerships are stated exclusive of duties and taxes for each of our products. Unless 
sold and without incurring any liability, excepting misprints and readout errors. 
       3.2 Prices may vary according to country of delivery in order to bear different administrative or customs fees. 
The price featured in product sheet is indicated excluding transport costs. The delivery fees are to be paid depending on the destination country 
and the quantities of bottles ordered. The company Heritage & Wines reserves the right to change its prices at any time.  
4 – SAMPLES: Any samples will be invoiced and refunded with the first order. 
5 – DELIVERY: All delivery costs, (specific packaging, freight, carriage, customs charges etc) are borne by the Client. For the orders intended for 
continental European destinations, delivery occurs when the goods have been unloaded at the place specified by the client. 
5.1 For the orders intended for French Overseas Departments and Territories or abroad, delivery occurs from the pick-up date of products at 
Heritage & Wines. 
5.2 Delivery deadlines are provided as an estimate. Their non-compliance does not lead to the cancellation of the order or payment of damages 
and interest. Delivery times given for products are “Ex Works.
5.3 Regardless of shipment method, our goods are always transported at recipient’s risk and peril. The recipient must check the number and the 
condition of parcels, prior to taking delivery, and if necessary, all issues must be raised with the shipping company by registered letter within 3 
days and confirmed with Heritage & Wines. 
5.4 All deliveries must satisfy the European Guideline 2000/13/EG and the Commodities Act Decree concerning the Labelling of Food Products 
which is based upon it, as well as the European hygiene guideline 93/43/EEG and the Dutch Commodities Act Decree concerning the hygiene of 
food products which is based upon it, especially as regards the HACCP regulations.
5.5 Packaging must satisfy the requirements of all countries in which or through which the goods are transported up to the end destination. 
Heritage & Wines , being the seller, is responsible for the correctness of all paperwork, declarations and documents which accompany the goods 
or in which it is declared by the seller or on the seller’s behalf that they relate to the goods.
5.6 The goods must be properly packaged. The seller, Heritage & Wines, is liable for any damage caused to persons or goods as a result of 
inadequate packaging and/or damage to or destruction of the packaging in question.
6 – COMPLIANCE-RECEPTION: The condition, the compliance, the absence of defects and the quality of products must be verified by the client 
at his/her own expense and risk at the time of delivery. Any claims related to missing or damaged parts must be notified by registered letter 
with photographies, with acknowledgement of receipt to Heritage & Wines and to the transporter with the documents provided by the company 
within 3 days after the delivery of products. 
The client is responsible for the damage suffered by Heritage & Wines in the case of non-compliance with this procedure. If these conditions are 
not met, the products delivered will be considered as conforming and Heritage & Wines shall not be held liable. 
8 – RETURNS: No returns shall be accepted without Heritage & Wines‘s written agreement. The products must be returned in perfect condition 
in their original packaging and must not be disassembled or/and changed. Returns will give rise to a credit note on a later purchase, once the 
perfect condition of returned products has been verified. 
9 – PAYMENT: Unless otherwise stated, the products are payable following date of invoice. No discount will be granted for early payment. The 
total price of the order is due before delivery in case of insolvency of client and/or for each initial order. 
9.1 The invoices are payable in Euros (€) directly at each winegrowers registered in our office. The client waives his right to set-off with respect 
of all claims against Wines Export Agency. 
9.2 Any delay of payment shall lead ipso jure to a penalty calculated by applying, to the total amounts remaining due, an interest rate equal to 
3 times the legal interest rate. In case of late payment, the client has also to pay a lump sum of 40 Euros (€) as compensation for recovery costs. 
The penalties are calculated based on pre-tax amounts due, but give rise to payment of France VAT
9.3 In case of default of payment of one single invoice on the due date, Heritage & Wines reserves the right, without preliminary notice, to modify 
the status of possibly agreed ongoing order and/or cancel suspend or cancel current delivery. 
10 – RESERVATION OF OWNERSHIP: Heritage & Wines retains the property rights to all sold items until payment has been received in full, 
which signifies the actual payment on their accounts sales. In the case of even partial non-payment of an invoice on the due date, the sale will 
be cancelled as of right, if Heritage & Wines deems fit. The client shall then return all products to Heritage & Wines at his/her own expense and 
risk. Heritage & Wines will hold possible prepayments as an advance on damages, without prejudice to complementary compensation. 
11 – INCOTERMS: ® The interpretation of commercial clauses shall be governed by the latest valid version of INCOTERMS® at the time of the 
signature of the contract. 
12 – DELIVERY DEADLINE: The delivery deadlines planned in our order confirmations are provided for indicative purposes only, and the 
possible delays do not give the right to the client to refuse the goods or to claim damages or interest. 
13 - FORCE MAJEUR: Heritage & Wines can’t be held responsible for non-performance of its contractual obligations due to force majeure. Force 
majeure is understood to mean any event beyond Heritage & Wines’s control, such as strikes, work disruptions or other means of civil unrest, 
failed deliveries by suppliers, products’ unavailability or inventory shortage, failure to provide administrative authorization, particularly for 
resale and export, unavailability of means of transport. 
14 - COMPLAINTS: In order to be admissible, complaints must be done within 3 days following the date of receipt and allow precise identification 
of the incident and product (marking, date). A copy of delivery note must be attached, as well as a copy of carrier’s note. Defective products must 
be returned to us. 
15 - REPRODUCTION: Reproduction of this material in whole or in part without permission from Heritage & Wines is prohibited. 
16 - JURISDICTION: All disputes in connection with these terms and conditions and the contracts formed under them, shall be wholly within the 
jurisdiction of the Commercial Court of NICE (France) that will decide under French law, even in the case of summary judgements, introduction 
of third parties or multiple defendants




